
$1,585,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59106
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

WOODGATE ESTATES SUBD, S17, T01 S, R25 E, Lot 1B, AMND LT
1 6.00 AC (03) Welcome to 5630 Woodgate Drive, on 6 acres. The
interior of this property has been completely updated with
exceptional finishes. Boasting 7 bedrooms, including a primary
bedroom ensuite on each level (3 primary ensuites). 5 full
bathrooms & 1 […]

• 7 beds
• 5.10 baths

• Residential W/Land

• Residential

• Active

• 5336 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: Residential W/Land

Status: Active Bedrooms: 7 beds

Bathrooms: 5.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 5336 sq ft Lot size: 261360 sq ft

Year built: 2004, Existing Zone: Rural Residential 3

Baths Full: 5 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 55

Building Details
Basement Finish: 100% Sq Ft Basement: 2040 sq ft

Color: Gray Other Structures: Shop

Number of Levels: 3 Garage Description: Attached

Basement: Full Basement, Outside Entry Exterior material: Masonite

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Beverage Fridge,Dryer,Washer,Water
Osmosis

Interior Features: Humidifier

Heating: Gas Forced Air,Natural Gas Exterior Features: Deck,Front
Porch,Under Ground Sprinkler

Features: Additional Parking, Fenced, W/D Hookups,
Well/Yard

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See Deed Virtual Tour Link: https://tinyurl.com/3ft4ez3b

Possession: At Completion Showing Instructions: Agent Must
Accompany,Alarm,Appointment Needed,See Remarks,24
Hour

Subdivision: WOODGATE ESTATES
SUBD

Parcel Number: C13951

List Office Name: Coldwell Banker
The Brokers

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Elder Grove High School: West

Elementary School: Elder Grove

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $7,986

https://tinyurl.com/3ft4ez3b

